
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
{if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

395/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 5548688 

Barnhaven Limited 

(We Peter Hollis 

KPF Advisory 
2 Victoria Square 
St Albans 

Herts AL1 3TF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 

Signed Date , | )h 

KPF Advisory 
2 Victoria Square 
St Albans 
Herts, AL1 3TF 

Liquide 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

W
E
D
 

a eee ee 

wi 
06/06/2014 

_ COMPANIES HOUSE 
7 "A37VBEXC" 

A27 14/08/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

# 

#51 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

i Signatuie. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of | Barnhaven Limited 

on the 01 May 2014 be:ng a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

tat of trut! 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name LEE Moon 

Dated i /5 S14 os 

date. 



l 
4
1
)
 
5
]
.
 

a
é
 

aan w
u
s
 

111 
INH saxopuy aigot xou Od 

¢ Aunduios 
- A+Summary of Asscts 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subyect to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

ce BL dove!” 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ 

nil nil 

date. f Sy / 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplis of assets after floating chai ges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

HMRC 
Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estumated 
to realise 

£ 

£ nil 

£ 

nil 

£ nil 

£ 
nil 

£ 

£ 

11544 
£11544 

£ 

£ nil 

£ 

2816 
£} 28167 

£11544 

£1 39712 

£8 

£ | 39720 

Signature AL). of aa (fC 


